
BIDDERS LIST
PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
ROOM 200, RICHARD J. DALEY CENTER

PROJECT NAME: Beverly Branch Library CHICAGO, ILLINOIS  60602

ADDRESS: 1962 W. 95th Street Owner Representative: Public Building Commission of Chicago

CONTRACT NO.: 1459 Owner Agency: City of Chicago Library

 

TYPE OF WORK: New Construction  

BID OPENING DATE: December 19, 2007

 
BID OPENING TIME: 2:00 P.M. Estimate: 

Bidder Base Bid

Blinderman Construction 

8501 W. Higgins $6,833,681.00 $6,645,071.40
Chicago, IL 60631
The Lombard Company
4245 W. 123rd Street $7,050,000.00 $6,849,075.00
Alsip, IL 60803
F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Assoc., LLC
8725 W. Higgins, Suite 200 $7,168,000.00 $6,938,624.00
Chicago, IL 60631
Burling Builders, Inc.
44 Wesr 60th Street $7,530,400.00 $7,272,107.28
Chicago, IL 60621
Scale Construction Inc.
2101 South Carpenter Street $7,738,000.00 $7,482,646.00

Chicago, IL 60608
Old Veteran Construction Inc
10942 S. Halsted $7,856,260.00 $7,691,278.54
Chicago, IL 60628
K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc
1624 Colonial Parkway $7,907,000.00 $7,695,092.40
Inverness, IL 60067
Boller Construction Co

3045 Washington Street
Waukegan, IL 60085

Financial 
Statement

�

� � �

Administrative Fee 
Amount

� �

�

�

�

�

Award Criteria

Statement of 
Contractor's 

Qualifications

Affidavit of 
Non-

Collusion

 5% AMOUNT OF BID 
Certified Cashier's Check, 

or Bid Bond

� �

�

� � � �

� � �

�

� � �

� �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�


